

ITEM NO.23

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s).
2044-2047/2016

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PINTYA @ BHAUSAHEB SAMPAT BAVALE ETC

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 2168-2171/2016

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 21/04/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. K. N. Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 21.7.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SS